UNION COUNTY PERSONNEL REPORT

REPORT OF RETIREES AND SEPARATIONS FROM SERVICE

October 2021

Separation Date

Position

JACKIE M POWELL

Name Hire Date

RETIREES

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

SAMUEL D GLENN 8/18/03

HEALTH

DONNA L LOVE 9/29/08

SHERIFF/JAIL/FACILITIES

SHILO GARNER 5/29/07

SOLID WASTE

RICHARD J GUFFEY 12/10/02
SEPARATION FROM SERVICE

911 COMMUNICATIONS

EMILEE B MULLIS 11/13/18

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

DAYNA R MURDOCH 9/16/19

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

JARED S BROOME 5/28/19

FINANCE

JESSICA T RUSSELL 6/7/21

HEALTH

ROBBIE D OSSMAN 5/24/21

HUMAN SERVICES BUSINESS OPS

GARY D KERSEY 1/7/19

PUBLIC WKS PLANNING & RES MGMT

MARYURI ALBA 11/23/20

PUBLIC WORKS BUSINESS OPS

KATIE B KEZIAH 2/1/21

PUBLIC WORKS WTR & WW OPS

TIMOTHY C GRIFFIN 5/18/15

NOLAN A HUNTER 8/5/19

ABIMAEL COLLAZO 4/12/21

NELSON CARRILLO 5/24/21

MICKEY D ELKINS 9/27/21

SHERIFF/JAIL/FAC 80.5 HRS

LESLIE M FURR 11/13/18

11/26/18

10/29/21

10/29/21

10/29/21

10/30/21

10/8/21

10/18/21

10/4/21

10/21/21

10/12/21

10/27/21

10/6/21

10/13/21

10/22/21

10/21/21

10/22/21

10/8/21

10/15/21

10/12/21
10/22/21

FACILITIES MANAGER

LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE

SERGEANT I

SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

911 TELECOMMUNICATOR II

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPEC

MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN

ACCOUNTANT

INMATE HEALTH NURSE

DATA ANALYST

BUSINESS ANALYST

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST

METER TECHNICIAN

UTILITY TECHNICIAN II

UTILITY TECHNICIAN I

UTILITY TECHNICIAN I

WASTEWATER TRT PLANT OP I

DETENTION OFFICER I
DETENTION OFFICER I



Name

KARA E TACKEL

SHERIFF/JAIL/FACILITIES

IANR GROSS

TONY L RUSHING
SOCIAL SERVICES
DESIREE A BLACKMON
MARY C CAUSEBROOK
SHERRITA D MALLOY
TRACY L HARGE
SOLID WASTE
CASEY J ALDRIDGE
TRANSPORTATION
MARY A STEWART
JOEL W KIDD

Hire Date Separation Date Position

6/21/21 10/1/21 DETENTION OFFICER I
8/13/12 10/19/21 DEPUTY SHERIFF I
7/25/16 10/1/21 LIEUTENANT II
3/15/10 10/22/21 ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST
4/21/14 10/29/21 ELIGIBILITY PROGRAM MANAGER
1/22/18 10/28/21 ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST
11/9/20 10/7/21 SENIOR SOCIAL WORKER
9/28/20 10/21/21 EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

12/10/18 10/4/21 DRIVER
12/9/19 10/21/21 DRIVER



