## UNION COUNTY PERSONNEL REPORT REPORT OF RETIREES AND SEPARATIONS FROM SERVICE

## October 2021

Name	Hire Date	Separation Date	Position				
RETIREES							
FACILITIES MANAGEM	ENT						
SAMUEL D GLENN	8/18/03	10/29/21	FACILITIES MANAGER				
HEALTH							
DONNA L LOVE	9/29/08	10/29/21	LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE				
SHERIFF/JAIL/FACILI	TIES						
SHILO GARNER	5/29/07	10/29/21	SERGEANT I				
SOLID WASTE							
RICHARD J GUFFEY	12/10/02	10/30/21	SENIOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR				
SEPARATION FROM SERVICE							
911 COMMUNICATION	S						
EMILEE B MULLIS	11/13/18	10/8/21	911 TELECOMMUNICATOR II				
ENVIRONMENTAL HEA	LTH						
DAYNA R MURDOCH	9/16/19	10/18/21	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPEC				
FACILITIES MANAGEM	ENT						
JARED S BROOME	5/28/19	10/4/21	MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN				
FINANCE							
JESSICA T RUSSELL	6/7/21	10/21/21	ACCOUNTANT				
HEALTH							
ROBBIE D OSSMAN	5/24/21	10/12/21	INMATE HEALTH NURSE				
HUMAN SERVICES BUS	HUMAN SERVICES BUSINESS OPS						
GARY D KERSEY	1/7/19	10/27/21	DATA ANALYST				
PUBLIC WKS PLANNIN	PUBLIC WKS PLANNING & RES MGMT						
MARYURI ALBA	11/23/20	10/6/21	BUSINESS ANALYST				
PUBLIC WORKS BUSIN	PUBLIC WORKS BUSINESS OPS						
KATIE B KEZIAH	2/1/21	10/13/21	CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST				
PUBLIC WORKS WTR 8	WW OPS						
TIMOTHY C GRIFFIN	5/18/15		METER TECHNICIAN				
NOLAN A HUNTER	8/5/19	10/21/21	UTILITY TECHNICIAN II				
ABIMAEL COLLAZO	4/12/21	10/22/21	UTILITY TECHNICIAN I				
NELSON CARRILLO	5/24/21		UTILITY TECHNICIAN I				
MICKEY D ELKINS	9/27/21	10/15/21	WASTEWATER TRT PLANT OP I				
SHERIFF/JAIL/FAC 80.5 HRS							
LESLIE M FURR	11/13/18		DETENTION OFFICER I				
JACKIE M POWELL	11/26/18	10/22/21	DETENTION OFFICER I				

Name	Hire Date	Separation Date	Position
KARA E TACKEL	6/21/21	10/1/21	DETENTION OFFICER I
SHERIFF/JAIL/FACILITIES			
IAN R GROSS	8/13/12	10/19/21	DEPUTY SHERIFF I
TONY L RUSHING	7/25/16	10/1/21	LIEUTENANT II
SOCIAL SERVICES			
DESIREE A BLACKMON	3/15/10	10/22/21	ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST
MARY C CAUSEBROOK	4/21/14	10/29/21	ELIGIBILITY PROGRAM MANAGER
SHERRITA D MALLOY	1/22/18	10/28/21	ELIGIBILITY SPECIALIST
TRACY L HARGE	11/9/20	10/7/21	SENIOR SOCIAL WORKER
SOLID WASTE			
CASEY J ALDRIDGE	9/28/20	10/21/21	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
TRANSPORTATION			
MARY A STEWART	12/10/18	10/4/21	DRIVER
JOEL W KIDD	12/9/19	10/21/21	DRIVER